
KEY CONTACTS

Civil/Earth moving contractor 

Concrete contractor

Electrical contractor

Fiber-optic contractor

Hospitality general contractor

Institutional general contractor

MEP and utility contractor

MEP design-build contractor

Metal panel contractor

Mixed-use apartment project

Power and utility contractor

Stadium project

MD

KA
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OR

FL

NJ

NY

CA

MI

NJ

MS

CA

CPPL

CPPL 

CPPL

CPL only project

CPPL

CPL Only

CPL Only

Excess CPPL

CPPL Project

OPPI Project

CPPL

Excess OPPI

$2M

$2M

$5M

$4M

$10M

$3M

$5M

$85M ATTACHMENT POINT, $15M POLICY AGG

$10M

$5M

$7M

$25M

$50M

$18M

$110M

$75M

$25M

$3B

$3M

$132M

$7K

$30K

$18K

$10K

$65K

$16K

$7.5K

$90K

$50K

$220K

$7M $175M $125K

$15M ATTACHMENT POINT, $10M POLICY AGG $1.2B $550K

Kaitlyn Dudzinski, RPLU
Vice President, Environmental
Berkeley Heights, NJ
973.524.5827
kaitlyndudzinski@westfieldgrp.com

Dennis Willette
Senior Vice President, Head of Environmental 
New York, NY
917.993.0225
denniswillette@westfieldgrp.com

Nicole Noland
Vice President, Environmental
Alpharetta, GA
212.372.5877
nicolenoland@westfieldgrp.com

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION RISK STATE PRODUCT TYPE POLICY AGGREGATE 
LIMIT ($) REVENUES ($) PREMIUM ($)

Environmental Recent Wins

Whether or to what extent a particular loss is covered depends on the facts and circumstances of the loss and the coverage of the policy 
as actually issued. All applications for insurance are subject to normal underwriting standards and guidelines applicable to a risk. 

Westfield reserves the right to change any of the terms and conditions or the availability of products and services. Products and services 
may not be available in all states. ©2025 Westfield. All rights reserved.

COVERAGE DIFFERENTIATORS
Broad Pollution and Professional Liability Coverage
Pollution Mitigation and Professional Rectification Coverage
Full Limits Deployed for all core coverages
Automatic Renewal (CPPL Practice)
Defense Expense Outside the Limit ($1M)




