COVERAGE DIFFERENTIATORS

Broad Pollution and Professional Liability Coverage Pollution Mitigation and Professional Rectification Coverage Full Limits Deployed for all core coverages Automatic Renewal (CPPL Practice) Defense Expense Outside the Limit (\$1M)



Environmental Recent Wins

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION	RISK STATE	PRODUCT TYPE	POLICY AGGREGATE LIMIT (\$)	REVENUES (\$)	PREMIUM (\$)
Civil/Earth moving contractor	MD	CPPL	\$2M	\$7M	<u>\$7K</u>
Concrete contractor	KA	CPPL	\$2M	\$25M	<u>\$30K</u>
Electrical contractor	WI	CPPL	\$5M	\$50M	<u>\$18K</u>
Fiber-optic contractor	OR	CPL only project	\$4M	\$18M	<u>\$10K</u>
Hospitality general contractor	FL	CPPL	\$10M	\$110M	<u>\$65K</u>
Institutional general contractor	NJ	CPL Only	\$3M	\$75M	<u>\$16K</u>
MEP and utility contractor	NY	CPL Only	\$5M	\$25M	\$7.5K
MEP design-build contractor	CA	Excess CPPL	\$85M ATTACHMENT POINT, \$15M POLICY AGG	\$3B	\$90K
Metal panel contractor	МІ	CPPL Project	\$10M	\$3M	\$50K
Mixed-use apartment project	NJ	OPPI Project	\$5M	\$132M	<u>\$220K</u>
Power and utility contractor	MS	CPPL	\$7M	\$175M	\$125K
Stadium project	CA	Excess OPPI	\$15M ATTACHMENT POINT, \$10M POLICY AGG	\$1.2B	\$550K

KEY CONTACTS

Dennis Willette Senior Vice President, Head of Environmental New York, NY 917.993.0225 denniswillette@westfieldgrp.com

Nicole Noland Vice President, Environmental Alpharetta, GA 212.372.5877 nicolenoland@westfieldgrp.com Kaitlyn Dudzinski, RPLU Vice President, Environmental Berkeley Heights, NJ 973.524.5827 kaitlyndudzinski@westfieldgrp.com